05FEB23 .o PRICE REPORT

17:17:20 (EST) REPORTING DATE: OS5FEB23

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O05FER23
RACE : 10 :

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/11/10/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERE : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 7 8.60
and 11
3rd 10
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/11 94,40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
7/11/10 649.50
Superfecta
OFFLCIAL 51.00 PAYS

7/11/10/12 19481.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars)

§1.

$0.

0.

Place Show
5.20 3.80

i13.80 8.20
12.60

00 PAYS (US Dollars)
47.20

50 PAYS (US Dollars)
324.75

19 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
1948 _10

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




C5FEB23

18:04:06 {EST)

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM

RACE : 11
SOURCE

ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: O05FEB23

Daily Double

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 0SFEB23
LA
FINISH : 8/6/3/10

RUNNERS : NONE

8

PAYS

RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

8 4.00
3

3

10

OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6 32.00
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/6/3 93.70
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/6/3/10 861.90
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/8 14.80

51.

50.

50,

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Doilars)

Place Show
3.20 2.80
9,20 5.20

4 .80

00 PAYS {US Dollaxs}
16.00

50 PAYS {US Doilars)
46 .85

10 PAYS (US Dollaxs)
86.19

00 PAYS (UGS Dollaxs)
7.40

PRCOO0Z2
PAGE# 1




O0LFEB23
18:36:21 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 10
2nd 11
3rd 8
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/11/8
Superfecta
COFFICIAL
10/1i1/8/13

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O5FEB23

10/11/8/13

Win

51.20

$2.00 PAYS
753 .80

$1.00 PAYS
339970

51.00 PAYS
14630.70

$2.00 PAYS
227 .80

O5FEB23

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(Us Dpollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

20.290
9.690

00 PAYS

376.90

50 PAYS
1699 .85

10 PAYS
1463.07

00 PAYS
113.90

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

PRCO0OZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

14.20
6.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: C5FEB23

05FEB23
19:12:26{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL O05FEB23
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 11/12/16/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 11 23,60
2nd 12
3rd 16
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/12 229,460
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/12/16 1063.10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/12/16/4 22181.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/11

$2.00 PAYS
1705.20

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.,7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

Place Show
15.20 9.40
9.40 6.80

7.20

00 PAYS (U8 Deollars)
114 .80

50 PAYS (US Dellars)
531.55

10 PAYS {(US Dollars)

2218 .14

00 PAYS (US Dollars)

852.60

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1




05FEB23
19:50:23 {BST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM

RACE : 14
SQURCE : LA

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL OS5FEB23

ORDER OF FINISH 3/8/11/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFEFICIAL
lst 3 18.00
2nd 8
3rd 11
4th 10
Exacta
OFPFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/8 B55 .49
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/8/11 2686 .40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
3/8/11/ALL 15576 .50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/3

$2.00 PAYS
271.60

O5FEB23

AWMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollarsg)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.40
28.40

00 PAYS

427.70

50 PAYS
1343.20

10 PAYS
1597.65

00 PAYS
135.80

(us

(us

(Us

{(us

PRCOCGOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

7.00
23.40
7.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




